To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.com SM 1
Pressure Data Logger with LCD Display
U  Large, Backlit LCD Display
U  Front Keypad w/Lock Feature
U  Standard 1⁄4" NPT Fitting
U  High Speed Download
U Real-Time Operation
U  User-Selectable

Software: XP SP3/Vista/7 and 8
(32-bit and 64-bit)
Operating Environment:
-20 to 54°C, (-4 to 129°F)
0 to 95% RH non-condensing
Dimensions:
 122 L x 84 W x 32  mm Dia
(5.1 x 4.8 x 1.78")
Weight: 1134 g (40 oz)
Enclosure: Black anodized
aluminum case/NPT steel
Optional
To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.com SM2
 To Order Visit omega.com/om-cp-pr2000 for Pricing and Details
 Model No. Description
 OM-CP-PR2000-30-A 0 to 30 psia pressure data logger with LCD display
 OM-CP-PR2000-30-G 0 to 30 psig pressure data logger with LCD display
 OM-CP-PR2000-100-A 0 to 100 psia pressure data logger with LCD display
 OM-CP-PR2000-100-G 0 to 100 psig pressure data logger with LCD display
 OM-CP-PR2000-300-A 0 to 300 psia pressure data logger with LCD display
 OM-CP-PR2000-300-G 0 to 300 psig pressure data logger with LCD display
 OM-CP-PR2000-500-A 0 to 500 psia pressure data logger with LCD display
 OM-CP-PR2000-500-G 0 to 500 psig pressure data logger with LCD display
 OM-CP-PR2000-1000-A 0 to 1000 psia pressure data logger with LCD display
 OM-CP-PR2000-5000-A 0 to 5000 psia pressure data logger with LCD display
 OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software and 1.8 m (6') USB interface cable
 OM-CP-110-PWR-2000 110 Vac power adaptor
 OM-CP-220-PWR-2000 220 Vac power adaptor
Comes complete with 6 “AA” batteries. Operator’s manual and USB cable are included with the OM-CP-IFC200 (software is required to operate the data
logger and is sold separately).
To order data logger with NIST calibration certificate, add suffix “-CERT” to model number and add additional cost to price.
Ordering Example: OM-CP-PR2000-30-A-CERT, pressure data logger with NIST calibration certificate, OM-CP-IFC200, Windows software